

State Vs. Raj Davinder Singh etc. CHI-128-2019

Present: APP for the State.

All accused on bail with counsel, Shri G.S.Sandhu, Advocate.

Today, accused Jaskaran Singh has furnished the regular surety bonds, which are accepted and attested. Now to come up on 10.10.2019 for consideration on charge.

Dated:10.07.2019

Monika (Steno)

(Aman Sharma)
ACJSD/SDJM,Malout
UID No.PB-0292