

State Vs. Darshan Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel, Shri Inderjeet Arora,
Adv.

No PW is present. Now, Prosecution witnesses at sr. no.5,10
and 12 and 15 to 18 as per list of witnesses be now summoned for
09.04.2021.

(Aman Sharma)
ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM
Malout.UID No.PB0292.

Date of Order:15.02.2021
Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)